Features
n	 Magnetically	shielded
n	 Flat	wirewound
n	 Low	DCR
n	 High	saturation	current
n	 Extra	solder	pad	for	increased	mechanical
	 stability
n	 AEC-Q200	compliant

DCR
(mW)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Typ.
Isat1
(A)
Typ.
Isat2
(A)
Typ.L
(µH)
Tol.
(%)
PQ2617BHA-3R3K 3.3 ± 10 40 2.16 2.50 28 92.5 93.6
PQ2617BHA-4R7K 4.7 ± 10 30 2.16 2.50 28 61.2 62.4
PQ2617BHA-6R8K 6.8 ± 10 25 2.16 2.50 28 45.0 45.9
PQ2617BHA-100K 10 ± 10 20 2.16 2.50 28 31.2 32.1
PQ2617BHA-150K 15 ± 10 16 2.16 2.50 28 21.2 21.9
PQ2617BHA-220K 22 ± 10 15 2.16 2.50 28 14.0 15.0
PQ2617BHA-330K 33 ± 10 10 2.16 2.50 28 8.7 9.6
Product Dimensions
Electrical Schematic
4.5
(.177)